Chepstow Racecourse Shuttle

Thursday 8" August 2024

) NEWPORT

Newport Train Station
Langstone, New Inn

Crick, Old Shirenewton Road
Chepstow Train Station
Chepstow Bus Station
Chepstow Racecourse
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1550

1610 1635 1700 1725
1615 1640 1705 1730
1600 1625 1650 1715 1740

Chepstow Racecourse Shuttle

Thursday 8" August 2024

Chepstow Racecourse
Chepstow Bus Station
Chepstow Train Station
Crick, Old Shirenewton Road

2015 2040 2105
2025 2050 2115
2030 2055 2120

2130
2140
2145
2155



Langstone, New Inn - - - 2210
Newport Train Station - - - 2225




